Strengthening Protection of Persons with Disabilities in Forced Displacement — Facilitator’s Guide

Module 3 - Activity 1. Diversity of experiences in forced

displacement.

Handout 3 — Individual Profile Cards

50

psychosocial disability

Two men are staying in
front of a refugee camp.
Nawaf is standing and
talking to his father while
his father is sitting on a
chair.
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Sabeen
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physical and
communication disability

Two girls are staying inside
a refugee camp. Sabeen is
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resting on the floor while

her sister is sitting beside
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her.
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visual disability

Outside of a refugee camp,

a woman and a boy are
standing side by side. Fadia
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is holding a walking stick in
one hand while her .
1
1
1
1
1
1

grandson Ahmed is
assisting her to walk.
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Liliane

hearing disability

A small group of men and
women are sitting together
outside of a tent in a
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refugee camp. Two women
are standing and .
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communicate with the

people in sign language.
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intellectual disability

At the refugee camp, there
are three staff working at
the distribution desk. Men

\\
\
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
I
1

are queuing while Adnan is

distributing items to the .
1

1

1

1

1

1

:

1

'l

group.
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Nivin
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physical disability

Nearby the distribution
area, a family of three
(father, mother and a baby
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girl) is staying inside a tent. x
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